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Utah law and Utah High School Activities Association require development of an Activity Disclosure for school-sponsored groups or
programs in grade 9 through 12 involving contest, performance, events, or other activities which require students to miss class time
or take place outside of the regular school day. A copy of this disclosure must be provided to both students andparents.

(Utoh Code § 53G-4-409 and UHSAA Joint Statement, Required Standard 1)

schoolNorthridge High School Name of Team Baseball

Are tryouts required? @ Yes (O No When and where will tryouts be held?
Maximum number of students who -
will be involved or selected to participate 3 5 _‘ Fe b 2 7th at N H S J

Beginning and Ending Dates of Season Feb 27th season begins and May 6th regular season ends. State ends May 27

In-Season Activities:
Tentative schedule of events, performances, games, or other activities which are planned during the time-period or season
associated with the group including dates, times, and places if available or attach a copy of schedule.

Season schedule will be attached

Out of Season Activities:
Tentative schedule of events, performances, games, camps, clinics, or other activities which are planned outside of the activity

season including dates, times, and places.

TBD

Individual Fees/Caosts per Student for Participation No fee may be charged in connection with any school sponsared activity

Charges may not exceed amount listed in fee schedule $563 87 I unless the fee has been approved by the local board. Students unable to
i sl pay fees may seek a fee waiver though the school administration.

Item Description Fee Amount Princjpal | Director
Ap | | Approval

See attached file s ﬂ
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|
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Add items as outlined in maximum fee amounts of the District fee schedule with a description and each fee amount.
Attach additional sheet if necessary

Employee Responsible for Activity: DﬁVe M@rtinez phone 801-644-1 949 E—gil dmart222@hotmail.com

Principal Signature: %/" L”/ Director Signature: %—_
< 7 e,

Davis School District | MARCH 2020



Non:Region Schedule:

Tuesday 7-Mar NHS @ Fremont N/A N/A  3:00/5:00
Wednesday 8-Mar Clearfield @ NHS 3:00 5:00 N/A
Friday 10-Mar West @ NHS 3:00 5:00 N/A
Saturday 11-Mar NHS @ Roy N/A N/A 11:00/1:00
Monday 13-Mar NHS @ Davis N/A N/A  3:00/5:00
Monday 13-Mar Weber @ NHS 3:00 5:00 N/A
Thursday 16-Mar Payson @ NHS (Desert Hills) 9:00 PM  N/A N/A
Friday 17-Mar NHS @ Salem Hills (Desert Hills) 9:00 AM  N/A N/A
Friday 17-Mar NHS @ Desert Hills (Desert Hills) 4:30 PM N/A N/A
Saturday 18-Mar Maple Mtn @ NHS (Desert Hills) 4:30 PM N/A N/A
Monday 20-Mar NHS @ Morgan N/A N/A 3:30/5:30
Tuesday 21-Mar NHS @ Skyview 3:30 5:30 N/A
Thursday 23-Mar East @ NHS 3:30 5:30 N/A
Friday 24-Mar Green Canyon @ NHS 3.00 5:00 N/A

" RegionPlay .

Tuesday 28-Mar NHS @ WX 3:30 5:30 N/A

Wednesday 29-Mar WX @ NHS 3:30 5:30 N/A

Friday 31-Mar NHS @ WX 3:30 5:30 N/A
Saturday 1-Apr N/A N/A 11:00/1:00

Monday-Friday . /April 37

Tuesday 11-Apr Bountiful @ NHS 530  N/A

Wednesday 12-Apr NHS @ Bountiful 3:30 5:30 N/A
Friday 14-Apr Bountiful @ NHS 3:30 5:30 N/A
Saturday 15-Apr NHS @ Bountiful N/A N/A 11:00/1:00
Monday 17-Apr NHS @ Weber N/A N/A  3:30/5:30
Tuesday 18-Apr NHS @ Bonneville 3:30 5:30 N/A
Wednesday 19-Apr Bonneville @ NHS 3:30 5:30 N/A
Friday 21-Apr NHS @ Bonneville 3:30 5:30 N/A
Saturday 22-Apr Bonneville @ NHS N/A N/A 11:00/1:00
Tuesday 25-Apr Viewmont @ NHS 3:30 5:30 N/A
Wednesday 26-Apr NHS @ Viewmont 3:30 5:30 N/A
Friday 28-Apr Viewmont @ NHS 3:30 5:30 N/A
Saturday 29-Apr NHS @ Viewmont N/A N/A 11:00/1:00
Tuesday 2-May Box Elder @ NHS 3:30 5:30 N/A
Wednesday 3-May NHS @ Box Elder 3:30 5:30 N/A
Friday S5-May Box Elder @ NHS 3:30 5:30 N/A
Saturday 6-May NHS @ Box Elder N/A N/A 11:00/1:00
etk 1 Weekiof May 8:11: No games or makeup games: .
12-May State Tourney Bracket Reveal
May 13 & 15 State Tourney Regionals Best of 3 Home Sites

May 18-19  State Tourney Super-Regionals Best of 3 Home Sites
May 22-27 Bracket Play (final 8) @ BYU/UVU BYU/UVU



